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District Governor

Jerry Schmieg
Buzz Knudsen

Dick Graft

Bill Ritter

David Pichotta
Kenneth Schrader
Dean Steiner
Bob Vogel

Paul Richie

Bill Curtis

Lowell Peterson
Gordon Affield
Harold Marquardt
Orville Trettin
Joe Gehlen

Ed Gass

Maynard Rucks
Bill Harkins

Year

1978/79
1979/80

1980/81
1981/82
1982/83
1983/84
1984/85
1985/86
1986/87
1987/88
1988/89
1989/90
1990/91
1991/92
1992/93
1993/94
1994/95
1995/96

Host Club

Faribault

Chaska, Carver,
Victoria, Cologne

?

?

?

Northfield
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Northfield
Albert Lea
Stewart

?

Chaska

?

Mankato

District Governor

Ellsworth Becker

Mary Ferleman
Arden Severson
Wayne Neubarth
Elvera Trettin
Tom Ferleman
Debra Wasserman

Tinny Brandt
Marlys Meskan
Mike Vos

Mary Spille

Rick Wagener
Darwin Mathwig
Eunice Rucks
Sue Bowman

gle Days Hosts

Year

1996/97

1997/98
1998/99
2000/01
2001/02
2002/03
2003/04

2004/05
2005/06
2006/07

2007/08

2008/09
2009/10
2010/11
2011/12

Host Club

Belle Plaine,
Green lsle
Chaska
Glencoe
Montgomery
Le Sueur
Prior Lake
Montgomery,
Le Center
Le Sueur
Carver

Belle Plaine,
Green lsle
Prior Lake,
New Prague

3 Mankato clubs

Glencoe
Chaska
New Prague



District Governor

Ron Dahlke
Joan Blank
Harry Klenke
Marvin Grimm

Steve Wassermann

Nancy Mathwig
Diana Kroells

Year

2012/13

Jungle Days

Host Club
Albert Lea &

Albert Lea Lakeview

2013/14

2014/15
2015/16
2016/17

2017/18
2018/19

Jordaness Lions
@ Belle Plaine
Glencoe

3 Mankato clubs
Jordan &
Jordaness
Hamburg
Hutchinson

Hosts



